Personal Accounts

doadldd) alibual)

Fees & charges Qatar kb
e £ o Retail Arabi Premium Elite

pout) o) Mgandl g 5 3 i pIR (RS culy)
Current / Savings / Deposit Account ailagl) [ b eil) [ 4 jladl cililaad
Minimum Monthly Average Balance Required Free of Charge
gw\gw\¥j|&M@a¥\M\hw Ugae g
Minimum Balance Commission Free of Charge
4 jadial) i) [ o lad) cilual) s b A9 aad) Al gas U gee o4

Inactive/Dormant Account Charges
alad) gl [ ol luad) syl S8 aal) A ges

QAR 10/- Per Month (if Balance < QAR 500/-)

LiaY) clally Alalay La i s k8 Qb 500 o8 Ji oA dma Ul L jgd (5., 10

IAccount Closing Fees
gy g k) il JUB) o gy

QAR 50/- (if Account is Closed within 1 year)

(oo oo Bl gatd to e ) (5., 50

Overdraft Fees
i gdiSal) o ) U gas

QAR 50/- per month
el A 5., 50

IAccount Statement

allual) b gid

IAuthentication of Statement

QAR 10/- Per Statement

Free of Charge

L gal) CiDAS Lule Gaumal) i gl “ads Jd (3., 10 Ugee G
Statement copy from 1 year upto 5 years QAR 10/- Per Statement Free of Charge

i i 5 fa A (e A8 all Glaad) G gis s gt 3,10 Ugae (g
Statement copy for over 5 years QAR 20/- Per Statement Free of Charge

gl 5 ¢ ASY A jall ilaal) gl “hds Jd 5., 20 Ugee G

Other Charges A Y gae
QAR Cash Withdrawal from Current/Savings account using

Counter Cheque (if Withdawal Amount < QAR 1,000/-) QAR Free of CharEs

3.0 1,000 08 Ji ) ((dhad jiigS ) dldll (o o o G210 Ugee G5

Foreign Currency Cash Withdrawal
ial) Clanlly dluil) (e (o2 G A g

0.50% of the Withdrawal Amount
Gl il Ao %0.5

Copy of Cheques (Less than 1 Year Old)

QAR 10/- (Per Item)

Free of Charge

dalg ale o8 Ji Baal Lgady (e Sl (e o il i Jd 3.,10 Ugee G
Copy of Cheques (More than 1 Year Old) QAR 20/- (Per Item) Free of Charge
a)g ale (8 30 Baal Lgad Gaw il (e s lls dd g 6. 20 Uges 9%
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Cheques A
Qatar kb
Fees & charges
- . Retail Arabi Premium Elite
pom ) gl Adganll £ 58
313 PO (S Culy)
Cheque Issuance alsud Hilda laal
Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves)
(First cheque book issuance is free if requested at the time QAR 15/- Free of Charge
of account opening)
48,5 25 £ sanay Sl jiby jlaa) .
P 5ot 3,15 A 9%
(loal) g e Adh Jla b s Jg¥ psey 230 Y) s s
Cheque Book Issuance (50 leaves) QAR 18/- Free of Charge
48,9 50 £ sana; Sl i )aa) 3.018 Ugae 0
Cheque Collection Gl Juans
Local Currency Cheque Collection (Outward) QAR 5/-
laal) Alaally adal) Al pa e Jpuand Al e i JU 5., 5
Foreign Currency Cheque Collection (Outward) QAR 145/-

iiaf chae GlSud Juast A gas

i gt (5,,145

Bank Draft (A an ) 4ty cisd
Banker's Cheque Issuance (QAR) QAR 10/-

S il laa) A gas &0 10

Bank Draft Issuance (Foreign Currency) QAR 10/-

i) dlaally (A as) S dhad jlaa) A gas &..10

ARAB BANK @8 €9 &)



Cheques oA
atar Jkd
Fees & charges n
.. X Retail Arabi Premium Elite
asa ) gl Adgard) £ o _
al_e) pSM R (S by
Returned Cheques LAl plas )
First Time: QAR 100/-
Cheque Returned Due to Reason: Insufficient Funds Second Time (for same cheque): QAR 150/-
Third Time (for same cheque): QAR 300/-
3.0 100 1 As¥) 5 all
ba ) LU hgi a1 il plad ) Agas 3.0 150 & () (il ) 4501 5 jal
G0 300 : () (uddl) LY 5 jall
Stop Payement LAY ady Cildy)
Stop Payment of Cheque (for each Cheque) QAR 25/-
(e g8 ) 2 ghha Sy gdha Cilly) Al sac G025
Stop Payment of Entire Cheque Book QAR 100/-
(clad j38a J<I ) Baghia cilSad ads Cilly) Al g &.0100
Stop Payment of Banker's Cheque / Bank Draft (All QAR 50/-
Currencies)
((Pran il ) Baghia Gl ada Cilhy) Al ges 3. 50
Other Charges s A Y gae
Special Clearing Fees (through ECC) (Per Cheque) QAR 50/-
i g ) dualial) po eladl] Al Al ) A gas e <t 5., 50
Post Dated Cheques processing (Per Cheque) QAR 5/-
Aaial) Adaadly adal) dlajpe ClSud Juasd Al gae i g 5.5
Cheque Book Destruction Fees for Uncollected Cheque QAR 25/-
Books exceeding 3 months (charges per cheque book)
4 A3 e S8 2 Al eMlaad) cilSud iy Cad) A —
|4 O S Lgle e (Al alSud ) A gas S s 09 5. 25

LeaSins) oy ol g

Sysafl i
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Other Account Services Glluall 5 Al e gae

Qatar ki
Fees & charges
sl ol A gandl g 53 Retail Arabi Premium Elite
313 PS5 (S <)

Miscellaneous LACGE
Certificate / Letter Issuance Fee QAR 25/- Free of Charge
if.j\ :\::-ﬂ S el Balgd gl ik 3A) Clilgd laa) psm Sigd IS 5., 25 W,
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Small Size (Per Annum) QAR 500/-
(s ) o s saia ) Ages ., 500
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Medium Size (Per Annum) QAR 700/-
(i ) i b gia 20n (Goaiua ol A sae &., 700
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Medium Large Size (Per Annum) QAR 1000/-
(sl ) S aau gl gpin Gsaia Jag) Alsas 3.,1000
Safe Deposit Box Rent - Large Size (Per Annum) QAR 1200/-
(i ) oS s st ) Ages &.0 1200

Syl 2l di
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Remittances <) gad)
Fees & charges LIl -
- . Retail Arabi Premium Elite
psm Al gl Adgard) £ o _
3) 2 PSS (S Syl
Inward Remittances 33l 511 <) gad)

Inward Remittance Fee
ba 15 A ga Al gas

Free of Charge
Usas o

Outward Remittances ***

ok 5 alall el gal)

Outward remittances in QAR to Banks in Qatar

[ Ja1a ey ) (gl Jllly 5 ke g Jysas A gas

For Transfer Amount Less than QAR 100/-

6 Uy 100 e B sy D sa

For Transfer Amount From QAR 100/- Upto QAR 1 Million
B8 Uy gsle 1 (A k8 ULy 100 (e e U sa

For Transfer Amount Exceeding QAR 1 Million

ok Jly Cisale 1 (e S ey Al sa

QAR 0.60
&.00.60
QAR 3/-
803
QAR 4/-

&o4

Free of Charge

Usee Gn

Outward remittances (QAR/FCY) to Banks Outside Qatar

EOA i ) gAY cdlaal) [ okl JLll B jiba Al ga Jasad A gas
| lé

QAR 15/-

&.u15

Outward remittances (QAR/FCY) to Banks Outside Qatar
for Low Salary Accounts

)k 7 Ay ) s AT claad) [ 5 kil Ll dlua @ Jagas A gas
((Jlend) ) duaiiial) ol g0

QAR 10/-

@010 Ugee Gon

Free of Charge

Return of Outward Transfer
bJél.aa RJUA EIQJ\ :\.‘3.49

Free of Charge
Ugee G50

Transfer Charges through Arabi Online (Internet Banking )

i Y gk o - oY Ol s DA (e Jagaill o gee

Standard Tariff Applies
dgglaal) daadlt A1 glatal) 48 2t Coes

Syl <li
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Remittances

) al

Qatar b
Fees & charges
- . Retail Arabi Premium Elite
psm ) o) Adgaal) g ol
2 A I (P Sl
Additional Charges ddla) o g

Standing Order Fee for effecting a transfer favouring a Bank

inside Qatar QAR 10/- Free of Charge
#ﬂjdd&ld&gd!%)\;.\“\ﬁ“ﬁ a.010 Ugee %
Stan.dlng Order Fee for effecting a transfer favouring a Bank QAR 20/- Free of Charge
outside Qatar

ki A1ga gz A ey ) Ay g0 Al ga A gas 3.0 20 gee gy
Order Transfers from AB Branches outside Qatar (Payment QAR 100/- Free of Charge
Order)

hé A ga A adl i) £ g b aal o Al ga Jlaa ) ulla A gac &.0100 Ugee Gy

***  For Payroll Extra Accounts - First QAR Outward Transfer to a Bank in Qatar during a month is Free of Charge

Ugae God Leal DA jhd Ja) il g kb JLll AgY) 5 aball AJgal) - | ius) e Slbual  **X

*** For Arabi Premium Accounts - First Outward Transfer during a month is Free of Charge

Ugae od Ll PA Y 5 alall ) gal) - agras (28 Glilual  **4

S all il ey
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Loans w2y Al
atar &
Fees & charges Q -
- . Retail Arabi Premium Elite
psm ) gl Adgard) £ o
2 2) PSR (2 Syl
Personal Loans Aduad il (g Al

IApplication Processing Fees

Free of Charge

() ] ) agu) ) B S Al ges Agee 9y
Installment Deferment Charges QAR 50/-
oo Ao Jaali A gas G&.050
Late Payment Fees Free of Charge
o [ dady s B pali A gac Ygae (9n
Rescheduling fees QAR 250/-
028 Agaa Bale) Al gas 3.0 250
Top Up Fees Free of Charge
A o2 Al 3l 5 Al gas Agee 9y

Mortgage Loans

Al [ A ) (2 g )

IApplication Processing Fees
028 345 A gae

1% (of the Approved Loan Amount)

oA Al i e %1

Installment Deferment Charges QAR 50/-
b d)aw Jaali A gee G&.0 50
Late Payment Fees Free of Charge
M/Maa\ugépis&y: Ugae (90
Rescheduling fees QAR 250/-
a8 A gaa Bale) Al gee &.0 250

Top Up Fees
[ Ala) il Baly 5 A gas

1% (of the Approved Top Up Amount)
Cilaall duall dad (10 %1

ARAB BANK 8 €9 W)



Loans ua g Al
Qatar had
Fees & charges
. X Retail Arabi Premium Elite
psm Al gl Adgarl) £ o
3 i I (i S by

Auto Loan Gl pal) [ @l ) (a9 8
Application Processing Fees Free of Charge
(G ] 0] aguy ) o8 14T A gae Ugee Gy
Installment Deferment Charges QAR 50/-
lacd 2o Jials A gae 3., 50

Late Payment Fees

Free of Charge

aod [ dads Saw A pali A gae Ygae (g0
Rescheduling fees QAR 250/-
a8 A gas sale) A gee &.0 250

IAdditional Charges

s AY [ AdlaY) @ garl)

Early Settlement Fee (For Loans against Salary Transfer only)

i) 935 ik G IS [ (i Sl Al gas

Free of Charge

gee Qo

Early settlement Fee (Partially / Fully) (Other than Loans against Salary)

(oA M jilaa ) Gl Jagad Jilda jid) (a8 S [ A s A gas

1% (of Loan Amount Settled)

33l el Aad c1a %1

Sy afl <l di @/@\m
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Cards lduad)
Fees & charges il o
- Retail Arabi Premium Elite
IR 3 A PSR (S <uly)
Credit Cards Slaiiy) el
Credit Card Issuance Fee (One Time) Free of Charge
(Js¥) el ) diy )aa) Usee G
Primary Visa Signature Credit Card Issuance Fee (One Time) QAR 960/- QAR 960/- Free of Charge
((Jo¥) laay) dieVisa Signature ( Avwsi ) clidadl jlaa) G.0 960 &.0960 e Oon
Primary Internet Card - Annual Fee QAR 50/- QAR 50/- (First Year Fee) Free of Charge
Y Ay - A ) il & i) o gou ) 3., 50 (Ul (As¥) ddadl ) 5., 50 Ugee (9
Primary Visa Classic Card - Annual Fee QAR 100/- QAR 100/- (First Year Free) Free of Charge
DS [ dgate 158 Ay - A pl) iUyl &) gial) o gua ) 3.,100 (Ll 59 43l ) (3., 100 Ugae (94
Primary Visa Gold Card - Annual Fee QAR 200/- QAR 200/- (First Year Free) Free of Charge
Aaaa 3] ) 38 A8y - Ay pl) Bl 4 ial) o g ) 3.0 200 (Blae AW L)) (5.5,200 Ugae Gon
Primary Visa Royal Jordanian Card - Annual Fee QAR 300/- QAR 300/- (First Year Free) QAR 150/-
fosia Y1 el By - A ) llall 45 i) o goa ) 3.,300 (Ll A5 43 ) (3.5, 300 3.0150
Primary Visa Platinum Card - Annual Fee QAR 500/- QAR 500/- (First Year Free) Free of Charge
o 5L A8y - Lai 1) cilBlaall 4 i) o gua ) 3.0 500 (Ll 59 43l ) (3., 500 Ugee G
Primary Visa Signature Card - Annual Fee QAR 960/- QAR 960/- Free of Charge
Visa Signature - 4l ciliall 4 gind) a g ) 3.0960 3.0 960 Ugee Gon
Primary MasterCard Titanium Card - Annual Fee QAR 300/- QAR 300/- (First Year Free) QAR 150/-
b 5l A8y - dpeai 1) cilBlall & giad) o goa ) &.0 300 (Lae A5 did) ) 5.5 300 3.0 150

ARAB BANK w“@ w




Cards ileUayl)
Fees & charges Qatar S
Retail Arabi Premium Elite
poul 5} Alsanl) €5 38 PN (i S culy
Credit Cards Slaiiy) i
S!Jpplementary Credit Card Issuance Fee (One Time) - (Except Visa Free Of Chalee
Signature Card)
AUy oLl ((JsY) JlaaY) dis ) de b AUy o) p
e (o ety ) =2 Jal e e
Visa Signature
Supplementary Credit Card - Annual Fee QAR 50/- (First Year Free - Upto 5 Supplementary Cards)
Olaidy) cldlad 4o il cilbdaill (5 ginad) paail) 4 gac (e b Clilay 5 aadl aay - duilaa A oY) Add)) (5., 50
Supplementary Visa Signature Credit Card Issuance Fee (One Time) QAR 500/- QAR 500/- Free of Charge
((Js¥) ey dieVisa Signature ( 4 b Al lua) A.. 500 A.0 500 Ugee o4
Supplementary Visa Signature Card - Annual Fee QAR 500/- QAR 500/- Free of Charge
Visa Signature - 4 il cilUadl 4 6iudf a gus 3l) &.0500 .0 500 Ugee G54
Card Replacement Fee (Lost or Damaged) QAR 100/- Free of Charge
Al i $Bb Jay 48Uy lanal 3.2 100 Ugae 9y
PIN Replacement Fee QAR 50/- Free of Charge
Lﬁ)“?EJdéﬂJ‘M!é‘}“‘Jlaw &.0 50 Ugae 9y

Commission on Purchase Transaction inside Qatar Free of Charge
okl JA13 (e iy jidial) EBlalza Ugae o0
Foreign Exchange Commission on Cash Withdrawals / Purchases 3%

for usage outside Qatar

kb 7 A il idial) [ 4kl il gaead] dleal) Jy a3 Y gas 3%

Cash Advance Fees
olaiiy) iy e 48l Gl Ugas

4% - Minimum QAR 25/-
3.0 25 A 325 %4

Over limit Fees
) aa gkt p g [ Hges

QAR 100/- per month
Logd - 3., 100

Late Payment Fee
dad) g Al @Y gee

Free of Charge
Ugee G

ARAB BANK @8 €9 W)



Cards ilBda )
Fees & charges Qatar Sk
Retail Arabi Premium Elite
pol o) Asanll £ o5 3 PSR (S <l
ATM Cards el i
IATM Card Issuance Fee (First Time) Free of Charge
(Js¥) aadl ) diday )aa) Ugae G0
IATM Card - Annual Fee (Primary / Supplementary Card) Free of Charge
adal) clBUay - Ao A [ L ) clilanll 4 gind) a g ) Ugee G
Supplementary Card Issuance Fee QAR 50/- Free of Charge
e )b 48Uay laual 3.2 50 Agae 9y
Card Replacement Fee (Lost or Damaged) QAR 50/- Free of Charge
il gf B Jay Ay lanal 3.2 50 Ugae G
PIN Re-issuance Fee QAR 10/- Free of Charge
g by Jh ) aguy [ U gas &..10 Ages 9y
Commission on Purchase Transaction inside Qatar Free of Charge
a8 JA1a cra il idial) EDlalea Ygae ¢gn
Foreign Exchange Commission on Cash Withdrawals /
. 4%
Purchases for usage outside Qatar
)k 7 A il yidial) [ Al il gaead] dleal) Jygad Y gas 4%
Cash Withdrawal Fee - Local - NAPS Free of Charge
NAPS - Jké Jala il cad) Ugae G
Cash Withdrawal Fee - Gulf Countries - GCCNet QAR 6/- (Per Transaction)
GCCNet)) (2aldd) ¢yghatl) (ulaa - kb 7 A odlil) o) (amdsndsl ) 306
Cash Withdrawal Fee - International - VISA QAR 15/- (Per Transaction)
VISA)) s AY Joall - ki 7 A il ) (o dsa gdl ) G, 15
Additional Charges s AY) Y gard

International Courier Fee (ATM/CC - Cards / Pins) QAR 100/- Free of Charge
Slaiiy) caldlag B = & | a8l g ABUa i) IR .
i) i e " 5.,100 PO
IATM Card Destruction Fees for Uncollected ATM Cards
exceeding 2 months (charges per Card) A Free ofiGhEE

Las: 60 (e ST g paa Allg T il pa A8y Cadd) 4 ) .
?id\ydﬁ o Le-:;éu\ :u - . d.0 50 Ugas (o4

= ‘ng'q‘ ~
o 0
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e-channels 4ol g Kty & o381

Qatar kb
Fees & charges
asal) o Agaal g g8 Retail Arabi Premium Elite
3 PR (S by

Arabi Online (Internet Banking) <l ) - oY Gyl s
All Applicable Services Standard Tariff for the Services Applies
58 giall cilasdll Js Ay gllaal) daadll A1 gfaial) 48 2l Comus
Hala Arabi (Phone Banking) ((Alilgh) e S ek ) e S
All Applicable Services Standard Tariff for the Services Applies
5,8 gial) claadl) JS 1 slaal) Laadll A1 ghaialf 48 i) o
ATM Y il al Sl
All Applicable Services Standard Tariff for the Services Applies
58 gial) cilaadd) JS 1 glaal) Laadll A1 ghaialf 48 i) caca

Syl =i
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